TELE Haase Steuergeraete Ges.m.b.H.
Vorarlberger Allee 38  Subject to alterations and errors
AT-1230 VIENNA  Version 2015/08
AUSTRIA  www.tele-online.com
TST01 8A ÷ 25A/230VAC
Thyristorstack for resistive and
inductive loads with phase angle
controlled firing

 Power control for fans and small pumps
 Laboratory and education application
Type and ordering code
Type TELE
Art.no.
P Heater
[kW]
Imax.
100% duty cycle[A]
Imax.
10 ms [A]
Weight
[kg]
Dimension
WxHxD[mm]
TST01-08/230 499015 1,8 8 200 0,40 45 x 97 x 126
TST01-12/230 499016 2,7 12 200 0,40 45 x 97 x 126
TST01-16/230 499017 3,6 16 300 0,50 45 x 97 x 126
TST01-20/230 499018 4,6 20 400 0,50 45 x 97 x 126
TST01-25/230 499019 5,75 25 400 0,70 45 x 97 x 126
TELE Haase Steuergeraete Ges.m.b.H.
Vorarlberger Allee 38  Subject to alterations and errors
AT-1230 VIENNA  Version 2015/08